Race Date
September 14, 2017

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Place Score Name

1 1 Tucker Lundgren
2 2 Jared Ostroski
3 (<5) Gavin Halverson
4 (< 5) Carter Sorenson
5 3 Masyn Johnson
6 (<5) Logan Hemberger
7 4 Troy Monkman
8 5 Justin Stephan
9 (<5) Zachary Anderson
10 6 Kelso Anderson
11 7 Mason LePard
12 8 David Flaten
13 9 Clay Rassmusen
14 10 Gabe Specht
15 11 Jon Teigen
16 12 Talon Hilligas
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2017 Ada/Borup Booster XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Team

Roseau
Roseau
Bagley

Bagley

Hawley
Bagley

Roseau
Roseau
Bagley

Hawley
Roseau
Hawley
Hawley
Hawley
Hawley
Roseau

Grade

Time
19:12.4
19:35.6
20:22.1
20:41.3
20:44.6
21:18.1
21:38.4
21:39.4
21:44.3
21:58.2
22:21.7
22:32.1
22:55.7
22:56.1
23:29.0
23:41.3
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Race Date 2017 Ada/Borup Booster XC Invitational
September 14, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys
Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Cum Cum
Name Grad Place Place Time Time
Roseau Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 19
Average Time: 20:53.5
1 Tucker Lundgren 1 1 19:12.4 19:12.4
2 Jared Ostroski 2 3 19:35.6 38:48.0
3 Troy Monkman 4 7 21:38.4 1:00:26.4
4 Justin Stephan 5 12 21:39.4 1:22:05.8
5 Mason LePard 7 19 22:21.7 1:44:27.5
6 Talon Hilligas (12) (31) 23:41.3 2:08:08.8
Hawley Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 36
Average Time: 22:13.3
1 Masyn Johnson 3 3 20:44.6 20:44.6
2 Kelso Anderson 6 9 21:58.2 42:42.8
3 David Flaten 8 17 22:32.1 1:05:14.9
4 Clay Rassmusen 9 26 22:55.7 1:28:10.6
5 Gabe Specht 10 36 22:56.1 1:51:06.7
6 Jon Teigen (11) (47) 23:29.0 2:14:35.7
Bagley Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Gavin Halverson <5 20:22.1 20:22.1
2 Carter Sorenson <5 20:41.3 41:03.4
3 Logan Hemberger <5 21:18.1 1:02:21.5
4 Zachary Anderson <5 21:44.3 1:24:05.8
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